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Images in Ranked Order  
4490 Distracted 20   

Bryan Averill  

2715 Gateway to the Lake(s) 19   
David Hoyle  

2950 Ice Maiden 19   
Wendy Williams  

6553 Enjoying The Challenge 19   
Bryan Averill  

3835 Windows on the Soul 19   
Alison Wood  

9079 The Unwelcome Visitor 19   
John Kay  

367 Winter Goods Train 19   
Martin Brown  

3460 Jenny The Squirrel 18   
Aneta Talbot  

7284 Steve 18   
Alison Wood  

6891 Misty reflection 18   
John Dodd  

4980 Choir Stalls 17   
David Luker  

8855 The Copse In Winter 17   
Rob Gough  

8723 Alfie 17   
Martin Brown  

5468 City arcade 17   
John Dodd  

5320 Thistle 17   
David Luker  

4183 To the loos 17   
Alma Sankey  

9496 The slipway 17   
Alma Sankey  

5082 Morning Light 17   
Aneta Talbot  

6406 Bald eagle 17   
Alma Sankey  

3572 Through The Chicane 17   
David Luker  

7877 Bargee 17   
David Foster  

8406 Bricks that made pots 17   
David Hoyle  

1803 African Lion 17   
Rob Gough  

4035 Roosebeck Groynes 17   
Wray Douglas  

2085 We Are Watching You 16   
John Kay  

8111 Marys shell 16   
John Dodd  
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9755 The Wee Kirk 16   
Trevor Clowes  

7566 Bickerton Winter 16   
Brian Sankey  

6797 Male Leopard 16   
Wray Douglas  

5953 Round the Outside 16   
David Hoyle  

2523 Swordfish 16   
Martin Brown  

2341 Caley No 828 16   
Trevor Clowes  

1916 Fleetwith Pike 16   
David Foster  

717 Limestone Pavement Malham 16   
Brian Sankey  

4698 Evening Stroll 16   
John Kay  

549 The Eyes Have IT 16   
Rob Gough  

1004 Alpine Meadow 15   
David Foster  

5681 Ski Run 15   
Bryan Averill  

9295 The Old Bridge, Conway 15   
Wendy Williams  

6313 Racing Wolseley 15   
Wray Douglas  

1557 Cyber Hero 14   
Aneta Talbot  

7074 You Can't Catch Him! 14   
Wendy Williams  

6075 Kessock Bridge 14   
Trevor Clowes  

3140 Aysgarth Falls 14   
Brian Sankey  

1320 Life Lines 13   
Alison Wood  
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Entrant Scores  

Bryan Averill Total: 54    

4490 Distracted 20   

6553 Enjoying The Challenge 19   

5681 Ski Run 15   

David Hoyle Total: 52    

2715 Gateway to the Lake(s) 19   

8406 Bricks that made pots 17   

5953 Round the Outside 16   

Martin Brown Total: 52    

367 Winter Goods Train 19   

8723 Alfie 17   

2523 Swordfish 16   

Alma Sankey Total: 51    

4183 To the loos 17   

6406 Bald eagle 17   

9496 The slipway 17   

David Luker Total: 51    

3572 Through The Chicane 17   

4980 Choir Stalls 17   

5320 Thistle 17   

John Dodd Total: 51    

6891 Misty reflection 18   

5468 City arcade 17   

8111 Marys shell 16   

John Kay Total: 51    

9079 The Unwelcome Visitor 19   

2085 We Are Watching You 16   

4698 Evening Stroll 16   

Alison Wood Total: 50    

3835 Windows on the Soul 19   

7284 Steve 18   

1320 Life Lines 13   

Rob Gough Total: 50    

1803 African Lion 17   

8855 The Copse In Winter 17   

549 The Eyes Have IT 16   

Aneta Talbot Total: 49    

3460 Jenny The Squirrel 18   

5082 Morning Light 17   

1557 Cyber Hero 14   

David Foster Total: 48    

7877 Bargee 17   

1916 Fleetwith Pike 16   

1004 Alpine Meadow 15   

Wendy Williams Total: 48    

2950 Ice Maiden 19   

9295 The Old Bridge, Conway 15   

7074 You Can't Catch Him! 14   
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Wray Douglas Total: 48    

4035 Roosebeck Groynes 17   

6797 Male Leopard 16   

6313 Racing Wolseley 15   

Brian Sankey Total: 46    

717 Limestone Pavement Malham 16   

7566 Bickerton Winter 16   

3140 Aysgarth Falls 14   

Trevor Clowes Total: 46    

2341 Caley No 828 16   

9755 The Wee Kirk 16   

6075 Kessock Bridge 14   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 15  

No. of Entries: 45  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  

 19: 6 (13%) 7 (16%)  

 18: 3 (7%) 10 (22%)  

 17: 14 (31%) 24 (53%)  

 16: 12 (27%) 36 (80%)  

 15: 4 (9%) 40 (89%)  

 14: 4 (9%) 44 (98%)  

 13: 1 (2%) 45 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.60  

 Total Marks: 747.0  

 Held back: 10 (22%)  

 Held images: #367, #2715, #2950, #3460, #3835, #4490, #6553, #6891, #7284, #9079  
  


